
Technical Program 

Two Days Workshop on “Scientific Communications” 

March 25-26, 2022 

Online, CSIR-National Physical Laboratory, New-Delhi & INYAS 

(Schedule Time is Indian Standard Time) 

Schedule: Scientific Communications Time Speaker 

Date: 

25/03/2022 

Day 1 

Inauguration 9:45-10:00 Director NPL, & INYAS Chair 

 Basics of Research 10:00-11:00 Prof. Vidita Vaidya, TIFR 

viditav@gmail.com 

Creativity and  Literature 

Review 

11:00-12:00 Meher Wan ,INYAS 

mw@niscpr.res.in 

Scientific Writing                  

(Journal Paper) 

12:00-13:00 Mr. R .S. Jayasomu, CSIR-

NIScPR 

somu@niscpr.res.in 

LUNCH 13:00-14:00 LUNCH 

Scientific Writing (Methodology 

of Research proposal) 

14:00-15:00 Dr. Rina Sharma, CSIR-NPL 

rina@nplindia.org 

 

Scientific Writing                   

(Thesis and Report) 

15:00-16:00 Dr. R.S. Dhaka, INYAS 

rsdhaka@physics.iitd.ac.in 

 

Popular Science Writing 16:00-17:00 Mr. Hasan Jawaid Khan,   CSIR-

NIScPR 

hjk@niscair.res.in 

Date: 

26/03/2022 

Day 2 

Bottle Necks in Research  Grant 10:00-11:00 Dr. Achanta Venugopal, 

CSIR-NPL 

achanta@nplindia.org 

 Ethics in Scientific 

Communications (Writing& 

Oral) 

11:00-12:00 Dr. Anurag Sharma, IIT Delhi 

asharma@iitd.ac.in 



 

 Time & Stress Management 

(Tips for Researchers) 

12:00-13:00 Dr. P.C. Rout , BARC, Mumbai 

LUNCH 13:00-14:00 LUNCH 

Plagiarism in Scientific 

Communications (Writing & 

Oral) 

14:00-15:00 Dr. H. K. Singh, CSIR-NPL 

hks65@nplindia.org 

 

Effective Communications 15:00-16:00 Dr. Mukesh Jewariya 

jewariya.mukesh@nplindia.org 


